
POSITIONAL

MANAGER & COACHES
	 17	 Shelton, Derek (manager)
	
	86	 Andrade, Heberto (Coaching Asst.)
	 16	 Brock, Tarrik (First Base)
	89	 Comadena, Jordan (Bullpen C)
	28	 Cora, Joey (Third Base)
	 41	 Eckstein, Rick (Hitting)
	 12	 Kelly, Don (Bench)
	47	 Marin, Oscar (Pitching)
	87	 Meccage, Justin (Bullpen)
	85	 Rabelo, Mike (Asst. Hitting)
	53	 Sherlock, Glenn (Coach)

PITCHERS (16+5)
	43	 Brault, Steven (LH)
	65	 Brubaker, JT
	57	 Burdi, Nick
	62	 Cederlind, Blake
	30	 Crick, Kyle
	63	 Del Pozo, Miguel (LH) *
	72	 Erlin, Robbie (LH) *
	45	 Feliz, Michael
	32	 Hartlieb, Geoff
	49	 Holland, Derek (LH) *
	52	 Holmes, Clay
	35	 Kela, Keone
	23	 Keller, Mitch
	39	 Kuhl, Chad
	59	 Musgrove, Joe
	66	 Neverauskas, Dovydas
	67	 Noesí, Hector *
	48	 Rodríguez, Richard
	46	 Stratton, Chris
	 71	 Turley, Nik (LH) *
	34	 Williams, Trevor

CATCHERS (2+1)
	 14	 Maile, Luke
	 18	 Murphy, John Ryan *
	58	 Stallings, Jacob

INFIELDERS (9+1)
	55	 Bell, Josh
	64	 Evans, Phillip *
	26	 Frazier, Adam
	 2	 González, Erik
	 13	 Hayes, Ke’Bryan
	 19	 Moran, Colin
	27	 Newman, Kevin
	36	 Osuna, José
	 15	 Riddle, JT
	 3	 Tucker, Cole

OUTFIELDERS (4+1)
	29	 Brito, Socrates *
	 6	 Dyson, Jarrod
	 5	 Heredia, Guillermo	
	25	 Polanco, Gregory
	 10	 Reynolds, Bryan

INJURED (3)
	24	 Archer, Chris (RHP)
	44	 Kramer, Kevin (INF/OF)
	50	 Taillon, Jameson (RHP)

SUSPENDED LIST (1)
	37	 Santana, Edgar (RHP)

	(*)	 Non-Roster Player

NUMERICAL

	 2	 González, Erik 	 INF
	 3	 Tucker, Cole	 INF
	 5	 Heredia, Guillermo	 OF
	 6	 Dyson, Jarrod	 OF
	10	 Reynolds, Bryan	 OF
	12	 Kelly, Don	 Coach
	13	 Hayes, Ke’Bryan	 INF
	14	 Maile, Luke	 C
	15	 Riddle, JT	 INF
	16	 Brock, Tarrik	 Coach
	17	 Shelton, Derek	 Manager
	18	 Murphy, John Ryan *	 C
	19	 Moran, Colin	 INF
23	 Keller, Mitch	 RHP
25	 Polanco, Gregory 	 OF
26	 Frazier, Adam	 INF
	27	 Newman, Kevin 	 INF
28	 Cora, Joey	 Coach
	29	 Brito, Socrates *	 OF
30	 Crick, Kyle 	 RHP
	32	 Hartlieb, Geoff	 RHP
	34	 Williams, Trevor	 RHP
35	 Kela, Keone	 RHP
36	 Osuna, José	 INF/OF
	39	 Kuhl, Chad 	 RHP
	41	 Eckstein, Rick	 Coach
43	 Brault, Steven	 LHP
45	 Feliz, Michael	 RHP
46	 Stratton, Chris 	 RHP
	47	 Marin, Oscar	 Coach
48	 Rodríguez, Richard 	 RHP
49	 Holland, Derek *	 LHP
	50	 Taillon, Jameson (IL)	 RHP
52	 Holmes, Clay	 RHP
	53	 Sherlock, Glenn	 Coach
	55	 Bell, Josh 	 1B
	57	 Burdi, Nick 	 RHP
58	 Stallings, Jacob	 C
59	 Musgrove, Joe 	 RHP
	62	 Cederlind, Blake	 RHP
	63	 Del Pozo, Miguel *	 LHP
	64	 Evans, Phillip *	 INF
	65	 Brubaker, JT	 RHP
	66	 Neverauskas, Dovydas	 RHP
	67	 Noesí, Hector *	 RHP
	71	 Turley, Nik *	 LHP
	72	 Erlin, Robbie *	 LHP
85	 Rabelo, Mike	 Coach
	86	 Andrade, Heberto	 Coach
	87	 Meccage, Justin	 Coach
	89	 Comadena, Jordan	 Bullpen C

ALPHABETICAL
	
	Andrade, Heberto	 Coach
	Bell, Josh 	 1B
Brault, Steven 	 LHP
Brito, Socrates *	 OF 
Brock, Tarrik	 Coach
	Brubaker, JT	 RHP
Burdi, Nick 	 RHP
Cederlind, Blake	 RHP
Comadena, Jordan	 Bullpen Catcher
Cora, Joey	 Coach
Crick, Kyle 	 RHP
Del Pozo, Miguel *	 LHP 
Dyson, Jarrod	 OF
Eckstein, Rick	 Coach
Erlin, Robbie *	 LHP 
Evans, Phillip *	 INF 
Feliz, Michael	 RHP
Frazier, Adam	 INF
González, Erik 	 INF
Hartlieb, Geoff	 RHP
Hayes, Ke’Bryan	 INF
Heredia, Guillermo	 OF
Holland, Derek *	 LHP 
Holmes, Clay 	 RHP
Kela, Keone	 RHP
Keller, Mitch	 RHP
Kelly, Don	 Coach
Kuhl, Chad 	 RHP
Maile, Luke	 C
Marin, Oscar	 Coach
Meccage, Justin	 Coach
Moran, Colin	 INF
Murphy, John Ryan *	 C
Musgrove, Joe 	 RHP
Neverauskas, Dovydas	 RHP
Newman, Kevin 	 INF
Noesí, Hector *	 RHP 
Osuna, José 	 INF/OF
Polanco, Gregory 	 OF
Rabelo, Mike	 Coach
	Reynolds, Bryan	 OF
Riddle, JT	 INF
Rodríguez, Richard 	 RHP
Shelton, Derek	 Manager
Sherlock, Glenn	 Coach
Stallings, Jacob	 C
Stratton, Chris	 RHP
Taillon, Jameson (IL)	 RHP
Tucker, Cole	 INF
Turley, Nik *	 LHP
Williams, Trevor 	 RHP

PIRATES SPRING TRAINING 2.0 ROSTER (as of 6/28/20)

TAXI SQUAD
	

	72	 Bae, Ji-Hwan	 INF

76	 Bolton, Cody	 RHP

	74	 Castro, Rodolfo	 INF

		31		 Craig, Will	 INF

		61		 Cruz, Oneil	 INF

	54	 Howard, Sam	 LHP

	75	 Kelley, Christian	 C

	90	 Kranick, Max	 RHP

		51		 Martin, Jason	 OF

91		 Martin, Mason	 INF

	74	 Marvel, James	 RHP

	81	 Mears, Nick	 RHP

	89	 Ogle, Braeden	 LHP

	76	 Oliva, Jared	 OF

	60	 Ponce, Cody	 RHP

	38	 Ríos, Yacksel	 RHP

	87	 Shortridge, Aaron	 RHP

	75	 Swaggerty, Travis	 OF

	80	 Susac, Andrew	 C


